= R&K SUBS Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

Pretzel Sandwich Order Form

Order #:

49664

Pickup Start Time:

Organization Name:

Order Due Date:

04/02/2021

6:00 PM

Cedar CIiff Youth Softball Assn

Delivery Date:

04/12/2021

Pickup End Time:

Salesperson Name:

Delivery Time:

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Phone #:

g

Name

Pretzel Sandwiches

Ham &
Italian Cheese

Roast Sweet Leb
Ham & Turkey Beef Bologna & Chicken
Swiss & Cheese | & Cheese Cheese | All Cheese Salad

Egg
Salad

Tuna
Salad

Total
Pretzel

Each

o =

Total
Cost

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

TOTAL

$5.00

Ingredients:

+ Condiment packet included with each sandwich.

* All sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except:

- Italian Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese

- Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Swiss Cheese.

- All Cheese Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.
* Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.

R&K Subs < 1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078 £ phone: 717-838-5907 £ fax: 717-838-5488 2 info@randksubs.com £ www.randksubs.com




