R&K SUBS Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

Pretzel Sandwich Order Form

Order #:	49664	Pickup Start Time:	Organization Name:	Team / Homeroom / Teacher:
Order Due Date:	04/02/2021	6:00 PM	Cedar Cliff Youth Softball Assn	
Delivery Date:	04/12/2021	Pickup End Time:	Salesperson Name:	Phone #:
Delivery Time:	5:30 PM	6:30 PM		

	Pretzel Sandwiches												
Name	Italian	Ham & Cheese	Ham & Swiss	Turkey & Cheese	Roast Beef & Cheese	Sweet Leb Bologna & Cheese	All Cheese	Chicken Salad	Egg Salad	Tuna Salad	Total Pretzel	Each	Total Cost
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
												\$5.00	
TOTAL												\$5.00	

Ingredients:

- Condiment packet included with each sandwich.
- All sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except:
- Italian Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese
- Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Swiss Cheese.
- All Cheese Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.
- Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.